SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX
WORKBOAT 600

The Workboat 600, a 6m long and 2,15m wide tender
boat, offers exceptional performance and reliability. The
aluminum workboat ensures stability and durability in
various maritime environments.

Key Features:

Professional-grade equipment: the Workboat 600
can be customized with firefighting equipment, na-
vigation systems, communication devices, making
it an ideal choice for professional use;

Versatile expansion: with unlimited options for
expansions, including the addition of fire hoses,
navigation equipment and telecommunications the
Workboat 600 can take everything on.

ALUMINUM
LENGTH HULL
LENGTH OVERALL
BEAM HULL

BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)

CLEARANCE

DRAFT
DISPLACEMENT DWL
CREW MEMBERS
DRAINAGE

SPEED

ENGINE TYPE + FUEL
FUEL CAPACITY
PROPULSION
CERTIFICATION

4 MM
5550 MM
6105 MM
2004 MM
2100 MM
1100 MM

612 MM

980 KG
8 PEOPLE
SELFDRAINING FLOOR
60 KM/H
INBOARD / DIESEL
50 L
SHAFT
CE-C COAST




