SPECS SHEET

ALUMAX WORKBOAT 600

The Workboat 600, a 6m long and 2,15m wide tender boat, offers exceptional performance and reliability. The aluminum workboat ensures stability and durability in various maritime environments.

Key Features:

- Professional-grade equipment: the Workboat 600 can be customized with firefighting equipment, navigation systems, communication devices, making it an ideal choice for professional use;
- Versatile expansion: with unlimited options for expansions, including the addition of fire hoses, navigation equipment and telecommunications the Workboat 600 can take everything on.

ALUMINUM	4 MM
LENGTH HULL	5550 MM
LENGTH OVERALL	6105 MM
BEAM HULL	2004 MM
BEAM OVERALL (INCL. BUMPER)	2100 MM
CLEARANCE	1100 MM
DRAFT	612 MM
DISPLACEMENT DWL	980 KG
CREW MEMBERS	8 PEOPLE
DRAINAGE	SELFDRAINING FLOOR
SPEED	60 KM/H
ENGINE TYPE + FUEL	INBOARD / DIESEL
FUEL CAPACITY	50 L
PROPULSION	SHAFT
CERTIFICATION	CE-C COAST

